68812	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED VOI. M79 Page 13'74
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	
CITAMLISS, JK.	ed, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto RAY MOND ARTHUR
KLAMATH and appur	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County f Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
NE ¹ OF NE ¹ . Secti SUBJECT TO: S TATE OF RECORD.	ion 22, Township 35 South, Range II East Klamath County, Oregon E OF OREGON AND COUNTY OF KLAMATH CODES AND MATTERS
	•
To have and to hold the same	PACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDEI e unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and actual considerat	ition paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 3, 950.00
successive constructation (xoods) code (xood)	$\mathbf{D}\mathbf{X}^{(1)}$ (The sentence between the successful \mathbf{D} : \mathbf{I} and \mathbf{U} is the sentence between the successful \mathbf{D} :
hanges shall be implied to make the p	provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals
in withess whereon, the grantor	r has executed this instrument this off day of 500 kc to 79
rder of its board of directors.	s name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
executed by a corporation,	L'adreau The estimat Comp Xours of Frenchecci
fix corporate seal)	X Clico of particulation
TATE OF OREGON.	
County	STATE OF OREGON, County of Oregon)ss.
•••	Personally appeared Louis F. Percriau and * * * * * * * * * * * who, being duly sworn,
, 19	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the forego.	Perariau Investment desident and that the latter is the
ent to be voluntary act	t and deed. President - Louis F. Perdriau, a corporation;
	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sculet in bey half of said corporation by authority of its board of directory; and each of the
Before me:	the state of point of by data of its board of directors; and each of
	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deeth of. Before me:
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and fleed
EAL)	Before me: Cocrete States States (SEAL).
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 2-21-81 7601 STATE OF OREGON,
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE	Anome and a standard ged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Office Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-J-S/ 7601 STATE OF OREGON, County of KLMATH
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97	The before me: Image: State instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Image: State instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon (TSEAL). Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: I-I-8/ T601 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS	The before me: Imate and the state instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Imate and the state instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon (ISEAL). Ny commission expires: Imate and the state instrument is the state instrument was received for record on the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the state instrument was received for record on the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the state instrument was received for record on the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the state instrument was received for record on the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the state in the state in the state in the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the litth day of JUNE. It has not state in the
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 CRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS	The before me: Imathemeter for besits voluntary act 'and deed. Before me: Imathematical constraints of the second deed. Notary Public for Oregon (ISEAL). My commission expires: Imathematical constraints of the second deed. 7601 STATE OF OREGON, Imathematical constraints of the second deed. Ss. County of KLAMATH Imathematical constraints of the second deed. Imathematical constraints of the second deed. State HESERVED State of the second deed. Imathematical constraints of the second deed. Imathematical constraintsecond deed. <t< td=""></t<>
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS CHARLEE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS,	International and the structure of the stand deed. Before me: Image: Structure of the structur
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS COMMITTEE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS INTERCORDING TO THE AND ADDRESS I PROVIDING ANTHUR CHAMLISS, BOUTE 1 BOX 104 BUCKEYE, ARIZ. 85326 NAME ADDRESS, 210	Intermediate Said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Office act Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-J-S/ 7601 STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Ilth day of JUNE, 1979, at 1;09 o'clock IM., and recorded in book M 79 on page 13711 or as MICONDER'S USE Mitness my hand and seal of County affixed.
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS, BOUCKEYE, ARIZ. 85326 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P In change is requested all for stolements shall be sent to RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS,	Intermediate Said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Office act Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-J-S/ 7601 STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Ilth day of JUNE, 1979, at 1;09 o'clock IM., and recorded in book M 79 on page 13711 or as MICONDER'S USE Mitness my hand and seal of County affixed.
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS, BOUCKEYE, ARIZ. 85326 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P I a change is requested all for stolements shall be sent to RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS, ROUTE I BOX 104	And the below me: Below me: Iteration (ISEAL). Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: I-I-S/ (ISEAL). 7601 STATE OF OREGON, ss. 7601 County of KLAMATH I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the litch day of JUNE, 1979, at 1;09 o'clock IM., and recorded in book M 79 on page 13711 or as file/reel number 68812 . JR. MECONDER'S USE File/reel number 68812 . MMT, D. MILNE WMT, D. MILNE
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: RAYMOND ARTHUR CHAMLISS, BOUCKEYE, ARIZ. 85326 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P	And the below me: Imarkament to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Imarkament to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon (ISEAL). My commission expires: Imarkament to be its voluntary act and deed. 7601 STATE OF OREGON, 7601 STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the litch day of JUNE, 1979, at 1;09 o'clock IM., and recorded in book M 79 on page 13711 or as file/reel number 68812, Record of Deeds of said county. JR. MECONDER'S USE Millowing eddress. WM: D. MILNE WM: D. MILNE Belowing Officer By Acqueling County of the pointy Deputy
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: PERDRIAU INVESTMENT CORP. 3300 ANDERSON AVE KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS CHANTLE 5 NAME	And the below me: Below me: Iteration (ISEAL). Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: I-I-S/ (ISEAL). 7601 STATE OF OREGON, ss. 7601 County of KLAMATH I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the litch day of JUNE, 1979, at 1;09 o'clock IM., and recorded in book M 79 on page 13711 or as file/reel number 68812 . JR. MECONDER'S USE File/reel number 68812 . MMT, D. MILNE WMT, D. MILNE